1 White Electronic Designs Corporation • (602) 437-1520 • www.wedc.com
White Electronic Designs WED3DL328V
June, 2002
Rev. 1
White Electronic Designs Corp. reserves the right to change products or specifications without notice.
8Mx32 SDRAM
 53% Space Savings vs. Monolithic Solution
 Reduced System Inductance and Capacitance

JEDEC MO-163
ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETERS AND PARENTHETICALLY IN INCHES
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Clock Frequency Package Operating Range
WED3DL328V7BC 133MHZ 119 BGA Commercial
WED3DL328V8BC 125MHZ 119 BGA Commercial
WED3DL328V10BC 100MHZ 119 BGA Commercial
WED3DL328V7BI 133MHZ 119 BGA Industrial
WED3DL328V8BI 125MHZ 119 BGA Industrial
WED3DL328V10BI 100MHZ 119 BGA Industrial
2.79 (0.110)
MAX
0.711 (0.028)
MAX